
 
 

 
 

January 10, 2023 

1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza 

Plot No. C/1, G Block 

Bandra – Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: EVERESTIND 

2. BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 

Scrip Code: 508906 

 

Subject: Intimation of issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish 
to inform you that MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company has issued 
letters of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates after name correction/deletion as detailed below in 
compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022. 
 

 Folio no  Certificate no.  Distinctive nos.  No. of 
shares    

 Name of 
Shareholders 

 

 

 

00033582 

 

 

 

00033583 
 

 

 

83879 

83880 

83881 

 

83878 

 

 

 
 
1505276 -1505300 
 
1541201 -1541225 
 
12322699 -12322723 
 
 
 
1750126 -1750150   
 

 

 
 
25 
 
25 
 
25 
 
 
 
25 

 

 

RAKESH K SHAH 

SHITAL R SHAH 

 

 

MITA SURESH  
DOSHI 

 

 

 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Everest Industries Limited  
 
 
 
Neeraj Kohli 
Company Secretary & Head – Legal 

Everest Industries Limited 

Everest Technopolis, D-206, Sector-63, 
Noida-201301 , Uttar Pradesh, India 
T +91120 4791800 I Helpline 1800 4191991 
E info@everestind.com I www.everestind.com 

everest 

Registered Office: GAT No. 152, Lakhmapur, 
Taluka Dindori, Nashik-422 202, Maharashtra 
T +91 2557 250375 / 462 I F +91 2557 250376 
Corporate Identity No. L74999MH1934PLC002093 


		2023-01-10T12:04:31+0530
	NEERAJ KOHLI




