

January 10, 2023

1.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	2.	BSE Limited	
	Exchange Plaza		Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	
	Plot No. C/1, G Block		Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	
	Bandra – Kurla Complex		Scrip Code: 508906	
	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051			
	Scrip Code: EVERESTIND			

## Subject: Intimation of issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company has issued letters of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates after name correction/deletion as detailed below in compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

Folio no	Certificate no.	Distinctive nos.	No. of shares	Name of Shareholders
00033582	83879	1505276 -1505300	25	RAKESH K SHAH
	83880	1541201 -1541225	25	SHITAL R SHAH
	83881	12322699 -12322723	25	
00033583	83878	1750126 -1750150	25	MITA SURESH DOSHI

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Everest Industries Limited

Neeraj Kohli Company Secretary & Head - Legal